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ISIN:  US9314271084
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Price
17.70 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.57% (0.10)

US9314271084
WBA

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

14,281 EUR

S&P 500

17.71 USD (300)
17.75 USD (1,700)
17.50 USD

17.95 USD

17.49 USD

17.60 USD
17.78532 USD
6,592,036
117,241,916.96
45,828

WKN: 931427108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9314271084&ID_NOTATION=291268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9314271084&ID_NOTATION=291268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df49b82b3782bd83e3cb9d6d1cc67109753033fc89660fab4ee71938deb4abab&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68177150fe8a0df19&time=1714395426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a31a33a1c7bb1c6060f0a2d0218aca2340409b9bf4bedfb5090a52cf8eef9dad&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=521c08ee8e6d198ae&time=1714395426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc201bf23bb9196a1daa704dc9db2819ea5884a53d0c2140128d6d6f41be8ad9&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9082e97cf32b47792&time=1714395426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea296dfcb5babf048e668efcdd069392f30be221acd4a2085b670997fcb70b37&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07db6d7bbe88933d6&time=1714395426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff5f9c983cfbe39dbe3c76a4bf36be5c17a71f8d51c3e02c6f2c51fc90a71771&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79842fd54a362df00&time=1714395426&tool=RSC

WALGREENS BOOTS AL

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
17.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.57% (0.10)

ISIN US9314271084
Symbol WBA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,281 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.71 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 17.75 USD (1,700)
Open 17.50 USD
High 17.95 USD
Low 17.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.60 USD
VWAP 17.78532 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,592,036
Trading volume 117,241,916.96
Number of trades 45,828
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.43% -49.15% -66.43%
Perf (abs.) -4.00 -17.11 -35.03
Beta 1.29 0.79 0.81
Volatility 40.64 37.92 32.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Price

17.88 USD (7,932,971
19.13 USD (12,985,123
21.85 USD (13,898,323
24.60 USD (11,863,501
27.05 USD (2024/01/02
17.49 USD (2024/04/26
35.38 USD (2023/04/28
17.49 USD (2024/04/26

,\,\,\,\,\,\
Nt N NN s N

Number of

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:22
04/26

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Trading

volume (mio.)

16.724 EUR 0.10

16.746 EUR 0.00

16.55 EUR 0.26

16.736 EUR 0.00

17.70 USD 117.24

trades
49

71

45,828
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19227

WALGREENS BOOTS AL

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
03/08

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

16:14

08:05

16:32

09:02

18:24

17:44

19:30

08:08

16.402 EUR

18.40 USD

16.396 EUR

16.734 EUR

16.542 EUR

19.334 EUR

16.738 EUR

16.662 EUR

16.372 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5705645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19226

WALGREENS BOOTS AL

Company profile
Company Logo

Walgreens Boots Alliance

Contact Details

WALGREENS BOOTS ALLIANCE INC.

108 Wilmot Road - 60015 Deerfield
Telefon: +1-847-315-3700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefano Chairman of Board of

Pessina Directors

Inderpal Member of Board of

Bhandari Directors

Bryan Hanson  Member of Board of
Directors

Ginger Graham Member of Board of
Directors

Janice Babiak  Member of Board of
Directors

John Lederer Member of Board of
Directors

Nancy Member of Board of

Schlichting Directors

Robert Huffines Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Polen  Member of Board of
Directors

Valerie Jarrett Member of Board of
Directors

Ginger L. Chairman of Managing

Graham Board

Beth Leonard Member of Executive
Committee

Charles V. Member of Executive

Greener Committee

Danielle Gray Member of Executive
Committee

Holly May Member of Executive
Committee

John Driscoll Member of Executive
Committee

M.D. Kevin Ban Member of Executive
Committee

Manmohan Member of Executive

Mahajan Committee

Ornella Barra Member of Executive
Committee

Rick Gates Member of Executive
Committee

Tracey Brown Member of Executive
Committee
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